



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



R E S U L T

Print: 2018-4-27 11:42 AM

COMPETITION: 5.1		SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY			Youth A
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Victor Povzner	2001	CAN	23.4	459.05
2.	Gennadii Vagin	2002	RUS	23.0	453.50
3.	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP	22.5	447.85
4.	Nico Schaller	2000	AUT	22.6	432.85
5.	Oliver Crompton	2001	GBR	22.3	425.85
6.	Leonard Bastian	2001	GER	23.3	423.95
7.	Davide Baraldi	2001	ITA	21.9	415.30
8.	Grigory Ivanov	2001	RUS	24.3	411.85
9.	Vincent Wiegand	2001	GER	24.1	406.60
10.	Dylan Vork	2000	NED	22.6	401.55
11.	Timothé Deneuve	2000	FRA	22.0	400.25
12.	Jacob Stoltz	2000	SWE	21.9	391.75
13.	Leo Rassimof	2000	POL	22.2	378.40
14.	Kazuma Idobata	2001	JPN	22.0	378.30
15.	Cameron Gammage	2002	GBR	21.3	376.75
16.	Pierrick Schafer	2002	SUI	21.3	374.45
17.	Alin Rontu	2000	ROU	20.9	373.10
18.	Robert Lukaszewicz	2001	POL	22.0	360.45
19.	Ethan Newnham	2002	AUS	23.4	359.65
20.	Moritz Wesemann	2002	GER	24.2	357.90
21.	Tino Tapio	2002	FIN	21.9	351.70
22.	Zackarias Pettersson	2002	SWE	21.9	344.80
23.	Lachlan Cronin	2001	AUS	24.0	314.35
24.	Aurelian Dragomir	2001	ROU	23.6	307.60
	Jules Bouyer	2002	FRA		not started



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Povzner, Victor	CAN	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	11.	23.4	459.05
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.50	3.	(71.65)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	3.	(106.85)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		36.55	3.	(143.40)	
			401A	1.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		39.60	4.	(183.00)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		60.45	1.	(243.45)	
			107C	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		60.00	1.	(303.45)	
			203B	2.3	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		50.60	1.	(354.05)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		52.50	1.	(406.55)	
			5335D	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		52.50	1.	(459.05)	
2.	Vagin, Gennadii	RUS	401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		32.25	15.	23.0	453.50
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		32.30	15.	(64.55)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	15.	(95.75)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.40	10.	(133.15)	
			5331D	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	7.	(179.35)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	2.	(239.80)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	2.	(290.50)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		46.50	3.	(337.00)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		64.50	2.	(401.50)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	2.	(453.50)	
3.	Abadia, Adrian	ESP	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.40	2.	22.5	447.85
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.40	2.	(71.80)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.40	2.	(109.20)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		36.00	2.	(145.20)	
			5331D	2.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		49.50	1.	(194.70)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		40.80	4.	(235.50)	
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	3.	(290.10)	
			5152B	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		38.40	5.	(328.50)	
			203B	2.3	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		56.35	3.	(384.85)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		63.00	3.	(447.85)	
4.	Schaller, Nico	AUT	401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	7.	22.6	432.85
			103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		36.55	6.	(70.75)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	6.	(104.35)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		34.85	6.	(139.20)	
			5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		48.40	2.	(187.60)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	3.	(238.30)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.15	4.	(289.45)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	2.	(340.45)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.10	5.	(379.55)	
			5134D	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		53.30	4.	(432.85)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1		SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY								Youth A				
RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Crompton, Oliver	GBR	103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	3.	22.3	425.85
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	9.	(68.50)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	9.	(102.50)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		27.75	17.	(130.25)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		45.10	10.	(175.35)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		50.70	9.	(226.05)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		48.30	8.	(274.35)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	4.	(330.15)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		45.00	6.	(375.15)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		50.70	5.	(425.85)	
6.	Bastian, Leonard	GER	201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	14.	23.3	423.95
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	5.	(66.80)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	5.	(104.60)	
			103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		36.55	4.	(141.15)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		46.20	3.	(187.35)	
			405C	3.1	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		31.00	14.	(218.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		52.00	10.	(270.35)	
			5134D	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	8.	(324.95)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		55.50	4.	(380.45)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		43.50	6.	(423.95)	
7.	Baraldi, Davide	ITA	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	16.	21.9	415.30
			101B	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		29.25	21.	(60.75)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.60	21.	(90.35)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		44.40	9.	(134.75)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		45.10	6.	(179.85)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		46.80	8.	(226.65)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		52.00	7.	(278.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.85	9.	(323.50)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5		45.00	7.	(368.50)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	7.	(415.30)	
8.	Ivanov, Grigory	RUS	103C	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	10.	24.3	411.85
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		29.60	14.	(63.20)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		35.70	14.	(98.90)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		30.00	18.	(128.90)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		45.10	12.	(174.00)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.25	7.	(228.25)	
			5152B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		57.60	5.	(285.85)	
			107C	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		34.50	10.	(320.35)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	8.	(365.35)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0		46.50	8.	(411.85)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1		SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY								Youth A				
RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Wiegand, Vincent	GER	101B	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		27.30	21.	24.1	406.60
			201B	1.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		31.20	23.	(58.50)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		30.60	23.	(89.10)	
			403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		42.90	12.	(132.00)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		41.80	13.	(173.80)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		55.80	6.	(229.60)	
			107C	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		42.00	9.	(271.60)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.50	7.	(327.10)	
			205C	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.0		28.50	9.	(355.60)	
			5335D	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		51.00	9.	(406.60)	
10.	Vork, Dylan	NED	401A	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	1.	22.6	401.55
			103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	4.	(73.50)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	4.	(104.70)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.85	5.	(139.55)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		41.80	5.	(181.35)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.15	5.	(232.50)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		53.30	6.	(285.80)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		42.55	6.	(328.35)	
			305C	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.5		22.50	10.	(350.85)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		50.70	10.	(401.55)	
11.	Deneuve, Timothé	FRA	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	11.	22.0	400.25
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.00	15.	(65.15)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.60	15.	(95.75)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.00	13.	(131.75)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		40.70	14.	(172.45)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.10	11.	(220.55)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.10	11.	(268.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		42.55	11.	(311.20)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		34.80	14.	(346.00)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.25	11.	(400.25)	
12.	Stoltz, Jacob	SWE	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	9.	21.9	391.75
			401A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.50	13.	(65.50)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	13.	(99.10)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	8.	(134.80)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	11.	(174.40)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		42.55	15.	(216.95)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		33.00	19.	(249.95)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.50	15.	(295.45)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	13.	(346.15)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		45.60	12.	(391.75)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1		SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY								Youth A				
RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Rassimof, Leo	POL	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.85	6.	22.2	378.40
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	7.	(68.45)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	7.	(104.15)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		30.75	7.	(134.90)	
			5231D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.00	9.	(176.90)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	12.	(219.80)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		33.35	16.	(253.15)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		40.50	16.	(293.65)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		41.85	15.	(335.50)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		42.90	13.	(378.40)	
14.	Idobata, Kazuma	JPN	101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		25.35	23.	22.0	378.30
			5132D	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		45.10	1.	(70.45)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	1.	(119.65)	
			201C	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	1.	(146.65)	
			301C	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	8.	(178.65)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		42.00	10.	(220.65)	
			5333D	2.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		42.90	12.	(263.55)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.95	12.	(301.50)	
			405C	3.1	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		24.80	17.	(326.30)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		52.00	14.	(378.30)	
15.	Gammage, Cameron	GBR	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	3.	21.3	376.75
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		28.80	10.	(64.50)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		36.55	10.	(101.05)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0		30.00	14.	(131.05)	
			5233D	2.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		36.25	18.	(167.30)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	19.	(210.50)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		40.80	17.	(251.30)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		44.85	14.	(296.15)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		50.70	11.	(346.85)	
			5134D	2.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		29.90	15.	(376.75)	
16.	Schafer, Pierrick	SUI	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.45	18.	21.3	374.45
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	22.	(60.25)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.90	22.	(89.15)	
			401A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		31.50	22.	(120.65)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	22.	(160.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		45.50	21.	(205.75)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	20.	(248.95)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		39.10	17.	(288.05)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		39.60	16.	(327.65)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	16.	(374.45)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1		SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY								Youth A				
RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Rontu, Alin	ROU	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	16.	20.9	373.10
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	12.	(66.35)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	12.	(99.95)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	16.	(130.55)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		41.80	15.	(172.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	13.	(219.15)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		37.20	13.	(256.35)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		43.70	13.	(300.05)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	11.	(346.85)	
			5233D	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		26.25	17.	(373.10)	
18.	Lukaszewicz, Robert	POL	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		26.00	22.	22.0	360.45
			403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	11.	(68.90)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		31.20	11.	(100.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		30.60	15.	(130.70)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		33.00	21.	(163.70)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.10	18.	(211.80)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		41.85	14.	(253.65)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		27.60	19.	(281.25)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		32.40	20.	(313.65)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		46.80	18.	(360.45)	
19.	Newnham, Ethan	AUS	101B	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		22.75	24.	23.4	359.65
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	24.	(51.55)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	24.	(79.60)	
			403C	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		38.50	24.	(118.10)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		40.70	24.	(158.80)	
			107C	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		34.50	22.	(193.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		37.95	23.	(231.25)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		46.50	20.	(277.75)	
			405C	3.1	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		27.90	22.	(305.65)	
			5335D	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	19.	(359.65)	
20.	Wesemann, Moritz	GER	401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	7.	24.2	357.90
			101A	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		25.20	19.	(59.40)	
			201A	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	19.	(92.55)	
			301A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		34.20	19.	(126.75)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	19.	(166.35)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		48.05	17.	(214.40)	
			107C	3.0	2.5	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.0		22.50	21.	(236.90)	
			205C	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		30.00	21.	(266.90)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		51.00	19.	(317.90)	
			5152B	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5		40.00	20.	(357.90)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1		SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY								Youth A				
RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Tapio, Tino	FIN	401B	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.75	20.	21.9	351.70
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	18.	(61.15)	
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	18.	(94.30)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	11.	(132.10)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	16.	(172.00)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	16.	(216.40)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		36.80	15.	(253.20)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		31.20	18.	(284.40)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		40.30	18.	(324.70)	
			305C	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		27.00	21.	(351.70)	
22.	Pettersson, Zackarias	SWE	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	11.	21.9	344.80
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	20.	(61.95)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		29.75	20.	(91.70)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	21.	(124.10)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.70	20.	(164.80)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		43.70	20.	(208.50)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		42.00	18.	(250.50)	
			105B	2.6	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5		11.70	22.	(262.20)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.20	21.	(306.40)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		38.40	22.	(344.80)	
23.	Cronin, Lachlan	AUS	103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.45	18.	24.0	314.35
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		33.00	17.	(64.45)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	17.	(95.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	20.	(126.25)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		41.80	17.	(168.05)	
			107C	3.0	2.5	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		21.00	24.	(189.05)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		46.50	22.	(235.55)	
			205C	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5		25.50	23.	(261.05)	
			305C	3.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0		16.50	23.	(277.55)	
			5152B	3.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.80	23.	(314.35)	
24.	Dragomir, Aurelian	ROU	201B	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		35.20	5.	23.6	307.60
			403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	8.	(71.50)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	8.	(103.80)	
			101B	1.3	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		15.60	23.	(119.40)	
			5331D	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	23.	(159.00)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		33.00	23.	(192.00)	
			107C	3.0	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.5		12.00	24.	(204.00)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		34.50	24.	(238.50)	
			405C	3.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		34.10	24.	(272.60)	
			5233D	2.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5		35.00	24.	(307.60)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 24 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 240

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

Referee :

Christian Picker

GER

JUDGES PANEL A

(Dive 2, 3, 6, 7)

JUDGES PANEL B

(Dive 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10)

JU 1 Ainsley Oliver

CAN

JU 1 Hedwig Ekblom

SWE

JU 2 Ingrid Fontanals

ESP

JU 2 Helge Tuxen

NOR

JU 3 Nigel Mills

GBR

JU 3 Jouni Seppänen

FIN

JU 4 Gianluca Calderara

ITA

JU 4 Dmitry Dobroskok

RUS

JU 5 Anne-K. Hoffmann

GER

JU 5 Jane Davenport

RSA

x = two points penalty